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VERSIV-M CH VERSIV MAIN REPLACEMENT 2018/2/2 | Yes | VERSIV2-MCH

DSX-5000 CH 1 GHZ DSX CABLE ANALYZER 2018/2/2 | VYes | DSX2-5000-NW CH

DSX-8000 CH 2GHZ DSX CABLEANALYZER 2018/2/2 | Yes | DSX2-8000-NW CH
1 GHZ DSX CABLE ANALYZER MODULES ADD ON KIT

DSX-ADD-R W/REMOTE 2018/2/2 | Yes | DSX2-ADD-R

CFP-100-M CH CERTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE OLTS 2018/2/2 | Yes | CFP2-100-M CH
CERTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE OLTS WITH DOUBLE

CFP-100-MI CH ENDED INSPECTION 2018/2/2 | No

CFP-100-Q CH CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS 2018/2/2 | VYes | CFP2-100-Q CH
CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS WITH DOUBLE ENDED

CFP-100-QI CH INSPECTION 2018/2/2 | Yes | CFP2-100-Ql CH

CFP-100-5 CH CERTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE OLTS 2018/2/2 | VYes | CFP2-100-5-NW CH
CERTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE OLTS WITH DOUBLE

CFP-100-SI CH ENDED INSPECTION 2018/2/2 | No

FI-7000 CH FIBERINSPECTOR PRO 2018/2/2 | Yes | FI2-7000-NW CH

FI-7000-MPO CH FIBERINSPECTOR PRO W/MPO AND CLEANING 2018/2/2 | VYes | FI2-7000-MPO-NW CH

OFP-100-M/CH OPTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE OTDR CHINA 2018/2/2 | VYes | OFP2-100-M-NW CH
OPTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE OTDR W/INSPECTION

OFP-100-MI/CH CHINA 2018/2/2 | Yes | OFP2-100-MiCH

OFP-100-Q/CH OPTIFIBER PRO QUAD OTDR CHINA 2018/2/2 | Yes | OFP2-100-Q-NW CH

OFP-100-Ql/CH OPTIFIBER PRO QUAD OTDR W/INSPECTION CHINA | 2018/2/2 | Yes | OFP2-100-Qi CH

OFP-100-S/CH OPTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE OTDR CHINA 2018/2/2 | Yes | OFP2-100-S-NW CH
OPTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE OTDR W/INSPECTION

OFP-100-5I/CH CHINA 2018/2/2 | Yes | OFP2-100-SI CH

OFP-CFP-MI CH OPTIFIBER PRO & CERTIFIBER PRO MM INSP 2018/2/2 | No

OFP-CFP-QI CH OPTIFIBER PRO & CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD INSP 2018/2/2 | Yes | OFP2-cFP-QICH

OFP-CFP-SI CH OPTIFIBER PRO & CERTIFIBER PRO SM INSP 2018/2/2 | No

OFPMI-MFP/CH OFP-100-Mi, MULTIFIBER PRO W/ MPO TIP CHINA 2018/2/2 | No

OFPQI-MFP/CH OFP-100-Ql, MULTIFIBER PRO W/ MPO TIP CHINA 2018/2/2 | No

DSX-5000Q! CH 1 GHZ DSX W/QUAD OLTS INSP 2018/2/2 | No

DSX-8000MI CH 2GHZ DSX MULTIMODE OLTS INSPC 2018/2/2 | VYes | DSX2-8000MICH

DSX-800001 CH 2GHZ DSX QUAD OTDR INSPC 2018/2/2 | No

DSX-8000-PRO CH 2GHZ PRO KIT (DSX, CFP, OFP, INSPC) 2018/2/2 | Yes | DSX2-8000-PRO CH

DSX-8000Q! CH 2GHZ DSX QUAD OLTS INSPC 2018/2/2 | Yes | DSX2-8000Qi CH

DSX-8000Q0I CH 2GHZ DSX QUAD OTDR OLTS INSPC 2018/2/2 | Yes | DSX2-8000Q0! CH
2GHZ DSX AND QUAD OLTS MODULES ADD ON KIT

DSX-8-CFP-Q-ADD-R | W/REMOTE 2018/2/2 | Yes | DSX2-8-CFP-Q-ADD/R
1 GHZ DSX AND QUAD OLTS MODULES ADD ON KIT

DSX-CFP-Q-ADD-R W/REMOTE 2018/2/2 | VYes | DSX2-CFP-Q-ADD-R

DSX-OFP-Q-ADD 1 GHZ DSX AND QUAD OTDR MODULES ADD ON KIT | 2018/2/2 | No : ~ X4
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